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City Council at Large	Terry Moehnke		515-571-1000
222 Crestview Drive
Fort Dodge, IA 50501	 tmoehnke@frontiernet.net 

	Eugene Melvin Newsome		515-269-1897
322 Avenue F
Fort Dodge, IA 50501	 melvinnewsome9122@gmail.com  

	Scott Davis		515-570-9385
317 Ave E
	Fort Dodge, IA 50501	 Scott2934@yahoo.com 

	Michael Haubrich		910-545-3901
	734 Exposition Drive
	Fort Dodge, IA 50501	michael.haubrich23@gmail.com 	 

City Council Ward #1	Jennifer Crimmins		712-490-0426
     140 Country Club Dr
Fort Dodge, IA 50501	jencrimmins86@gmail.com

City Council Ward #2	Cameron Nelson		515-570-0211
   2235 Highland Park Ave
Fort Dodge, IA 50501	  cameron263@gmail.com 

City Council Ward #3	Jeanette Moss		515-269-4789
2905 Dodger Dr. Apt. 204
Fort Dodge, IA 50501	jeanettemoss78@gmail.com 

	Todd McCubbin		515-571-2110
2998 15th Ave NE
Fort Dodge, IA 50501    	todd@toddmccubbin.com 
		
	Dennis Mernka		515-571-6377
1001 Kramme Drive
Fort Dodge, IA 50501    	dmernka@gmail.com  

	Caleb Pokorny		402-443-6288
2709 29th Ave North
Fort Dodge, IA 50501    	calebpokorny@gmail.com 
 
City Council Ward #4	Kim Alstott		515-574-9316
1232 North 7th St
					 Fort Dodge, IA 50501	  ww2kim1939@yahoo.com 

	Ed Touney		515-408-6410
 1911 North 17th St
					 Fort Dodge, IA 50501	  ejtouney@gmail.com  

Mayor	David M Flattery		515-570-3048
1310 North 29th St
Fort Dodge, IA 50501	dvdflattery@gmail.com

